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INSTALLATIONS

REF 10191.PN | 10191.SR

FLORIDA  
SQ

* Delivered  separately 
(not installed in luminaire).

FINISHES

EXTERNAL  COLOR

INTERNAL COLOR

DIMENSIONS

  SIZES mm. HEIGHT          114 mm.

350x350 450x450 650x650 950x950 1250x1250

LIGHTING OPTIONS

DIFFUSERS

OPAL MICROPRISMATIC

POWERS

STANDARD

CRI

90

COLOR TEMPERATURES

2700K 3000K 4000K

DIMMABLE OPTIONS

DALI 1..10 PUSH

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION OPTIONS

DOWN UP-DOWN

ON DEMAND
Special RAL Color
Number of switches
Emergency Lighting* 
Motion Detection
Wireless Control Options (Casambi)

DIM
OPTIONAL

IK06

INTEGRATED

220-240 V
50-60 Hz

0º
ALUMINIUM

PC

CRI

LUMINAIRE INCLUDES
.PN 
4 x Suspension cables 3m
NON-DIM DOWN: 1 x Feed Hose 3 x 0,75mm2 
DIM DOWN or NON-DIM DOWN-UP: 1 x Feed Hose 5 x 0,75mm2 
DIM DOWN-UP (only): 1 x Feed Hose 5 x 0,75mm2

Connection box CB09.12 with luminaire’s finish
.SR 
Surface mounting kit

LIFE
50000H

0º

INDOOR

IP40
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Reference order          10191.XX               .XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX.XX

.WH-GC.WH-BK .WH-BM .WH-BS .WH-BC .WH-CR .WH-CB .WH-GY .WH-VC.WH-MG .WH-YM

.BK-GC.BK-WH .BK-BM .BK-BS .BK-BC .BK-CR .BK-CB .BK-GY .BK-VC.BK-MG .BK-YM

.WH-WH

.WH-WH

.GC-GC.BK-BK

.BK-BK

.BM-BM .BS-BS .BC-BC .CR-CR .CB-CB .GY-GY .VC-VC.MG-MG .YM-YM

Select finishes

*1 Uplight (.UP) is only available for ON-OFF and DALI dimmable (.DA) options, both in 24VdC. La luz indirecta está solo disponible para versiones on-off y regulación DALI (.DA), ambas en 24VdC. 

SC03.SA
WIRE 3M.

CB09.12 
CONNECTION BOX

30

45
120

OPAL MICROPRISMATIC

PHOTOMETRY PROFILE

DIM
OPTIONAL

IK06

INTEGRATED

220-240 V
50-60 Hz

0º
ALUMINIUM

PC

CRI FLORIDA  
SQLIFE

50000H

0º

INDOOR

REF 10191.PN | 10191.SR

INCLUDED  (.PN)

.SR 
.PN

FLORIDA SQ REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH
DIFFUS-

ER POWER CRI K
DOWNLIGHT UPLIGHT   .UP *1

DIMM SKETCH
LUMEN WATT mA LUMEN WATT

10191 .35 .OP
.MP

.ST .9

.27 2706

27 700

470

7
.DA
.PU
.D1 350

350

114
.30 2940 487

.40 3000 619

10191 .45
.OP
.MP

.ST .9

.27 5412

55 700

658

10
.DA
.PU
.D1 450

450

114
.30 5880 682

.40 6000 867

10191 .65
.OP
.MP

.ST .9

.27 10824

109 700

1034

15
.DA
.PU
.D1 650

650

114
.30 11760 1071

.40 12000 1362

10191 .95
.OP
.MP

.ST .9

.27 21648

218 700

1598

24
.DA
.PU
.D1 950

950

114
.30 23520 1656

.40 24000 2105

10191 .125
.OP
.MP

.ST .9

.27 36080

364 700

2162

32
.DA
.PU
.D1 1250

1250

114
.30 39200 2240

.40 40000 2847

114

50

40

IP40

96 97
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INSTALLATIONS

REF 10191.RF

FLORIDA  
SQ

* Accesories are delivered separately 
(not installed in luminaire).

FINISHES

EXTERNAL  COLOR

INTERNAL COLOR

DIMENSIONS

  SIZES mm.

366x366 466x466 666x666 966x966 1266x1266

LIGHTING OPTIONS

DIFFUSERS

OPAL MICROPRISMATIC

POWERS

STANDARD

CRI

90

COLOR TEMPERATURE

2700K 3000K 4000K

DIMMABLE OPTIONS

DALI 1..10 PUSH

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION OPTIONS

DOWN

ON DEMAND

DIM
OPTIONAL

IK06

INTEGRATED

220-240 V
50-60 Hz

0º
0º

INDOOR

ALUMINIUM
PC

CRI

LUMINAIRE INCLUDES
Recessed with frame mounting kit

LIFE
50000HIP43

IP20

Special RAL Color
Number of switches
Emergency Lighting* 
Motion Detection
Wireless Control Options (Casambi)

412 413
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FLORIDA SQ REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH DIFFUSER POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT mA DIMM SKETCH

10191 .35
.OP
.MP

.ST .9

.27 2706

27 700
.DA
.PU
.D1

353x353  
 

 150

366366

119

.30 2940

.40 3000

10191 .45
.OP
.MP

.ST .9

.27 5412

55 700
.DA
.PU
.D1

453x453  
 

 150

466466

119

.30 5880

.40 6000

10191 .65
.OP
.MP

.ST .9

.27 10824

109 700
.DA
.PU
.D1

653x653  
 

 150

666666

119

.30 11760

.40 12000

10191 .95
.OP
.MP

.ST .9

.27 21648

218 700
.DA
.PU
.D1

953x953  
 

 150

966966

119

.30 23520

.40 24000

10191 .125
.OP
.MP

.ST .9

.27 36080

364 700
.DA
.PU
.D1

1253x1253  
 

 150

12661266

119

.30 39200

.40 40000

Reference order          10191.XX.RF.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

INCLUDED PROFILE 

RF INSTALATION KIT

REF 10191.RF

OPAL MICROPRISMATIC

PHOTOMETRY

114

8

50

Color is an integral element of our world and has an essential role in 
interior design and lighting projects, that’s why we upgraded our painting 
booth, alowing any colors. If you can dream it, we can make it.

El color es un elemento integral de nuestro mundo y tiene un papel esencial 
en el diseño de interiores y los proyectos de iluminación, por ello tenemos 
una avanzada cabina de pintura que permite cualquier opción de acabado 
de color. Si puedes soñarlo, nosotros podemos hacerlo.

Select finishes

FLORIDA  
SQDIM

OPTIONAL

IK06

INTEGRATED

220-240 V
50-60 Hz

0º
0º

INDOOR

ALUMINIUM
PC

CRI

LIFE
50000HIP43

IP20

.WH-GC.WH-BK .WH-BM .WH-BS .WH-BC .WH-CR .WH-CB .WH-GY .WH-VC.WH-MG .WH-YM.WH-WH

414 415
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INSTALLATIONS

REF 10191.TR

FLORIDA  
SQ

* Accesories are delivered separately 
(not installed in luminaire).

FINISHES

EXTERNAL  COLOR

INTERNAL COLOR

DIMENSIONS

  SIZES mm.

350x350 450x450 650x650 950x950 1250x1250

LIGHTING OPTIONS

DIFFUSERS

OPAL MICROPRISMATIC

POWERS

STANDARD

CRI

90

COLOR TEMPERATURE

2700K 3000K 4000K

DIMMABLE OPTIONS

DALI 1..10 PUSH

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION OPTIONS

DOWN

ON DEMAND

LUMINAIRE INCLUDES
Trimless mounting kit

0º
0º

DIM
OPTIONAL

IK06

INTEGRATED

220-240 V
50-60 Hz

ALUMINIUM
PC

CRI

LIFE
50000H

INDOOR

IP43

IP20

Special RAL Color
Number of switches
Emergency Lighting* 
Motion Detection
Wireless Control Options (Casambi)

600 601
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FLORIDA SQ REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH DIFFUSER POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT mA DIMM SKETCH

10191 .35
.OP
.MP

.ST .9

.27 2706

27 700
.DA
.PU
.D1

360x360
 

 214

350350

114

.30 2940

.40 3000

10191 .45
.OP
.MP

.ST .9

.27 5412

55 700
.DA
.PU
.D1

460x460
 

 214

450450

114

.30 5880

.40 6000

10191 .65
.OP
.MP

.ST .9

.27 10824

109 700
.DA
.PU
.D1

660x660
 

 214

650650

114

.30 11760

.40 12000

10191 .95
.OP
.MP

.ST .9

.27 21648

218 700
.DA
.PU
.D1

960x960
 

 214

950950

114

.30 23520

.40 24000

10191 .125
.OP
.MP

.ST .9

.27 36080

364 700
.DA
.PU
.D1

1260x1260
 

 214

12501250

114

.30 39200

.40 40000

Reference order          10191.XX.TR.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

.WH-GC.WH-BK .WH-BM .WH-BS .WH-BC .WH-CR .WH-CB .WH-GY .WH-VC.WH-MG .WH-YM.WH-WH

Select finishes

INCLUDED PROFILE 

TR mounting KIT

REF 10191.TR

OPAL MICROPRISMATIC

PHOTOMETRY

114

50

FLORIDA  
SQ

0º
0º

DIM
OPTIONAL

IK06

INTEGRATED

220-240 V
50-60 Hz

ALUMINIUM
PC

CRI

LIFE
50000H

INDOOR

IP43

IP20

602 603


